Chaudhary Devi Lal University

Sirsa-125055, Haryana
( NAAC Accredited University )
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

Seat Allocation List (2nd Counseling)
Bachelor of education (B.Ed)
Arts & Commerce

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in Bachelor of education (B.Ed) for the session 2022-23. The candidates whose names mentioned in this
admission list are required to visit the concerned college on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto 26-11-2022 04:59 AM after
documents verification failing which provisional admission will stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All
admissions are provisional.

Father Name Actual Category Admitted College Alloted UG Percentage PG Percentage Total Score

Category

1 923558 SUMAN SULTAN SC Al NATIONAL 49.13 76.00 76.00
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

2 920193 MAIN PAL KRISHAN KUMAR |BCA Al NATIONAL 73.44 73.44
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

3 922339 RAVI KUMAR RAMESH BCA Al NATIONAL 72.22 72.22
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

4 923503 RAJ RANI KRISHAN SC Al NATIONAL 72 72
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

5 921982 MANJU BALA MANOHAR LAL BCA HOGC C.R.DAV GIRLS 71.63 71.63
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
ELLENABAD,
SIRSA

6 920689 PALAK DEVI HARPAL SINGH General HOGC NATIONAL 70.88 71.58 71.58




COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

921888

ADITI LAHORI

SOHAN LAL

General

Al

DEFFODILS
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION
MATANA ROAD
OPPSITE POLICE
LNE FATEHABAD

71.10

71.10

920841

PRIYA

JAI SINGH

General

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

71.07

71.07

922400

HARMANDEEP

HEERA SINGH

General

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

70.78

70.78

10

922120

ANISHA KUMARI

SANJAY KUMAR

General

Al

DEFENCE
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
TOHANA

65.53

70.44

70.44

11

920340

POONAM RANI

SATPAL

SC

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

70.34

70.34

12

922968

Sharanjeet Kaur

Baldev Singh

SC

HOGC

GRAMIN COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
VPO JAMALPUR
SHEIKHAN
TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

70.23

70.23

13

920747

KOMAL

RAJE RAM

SC

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

70.02

70.02

14

921809

Maya

Pawan Kumar

General

Al

CH. R.R.
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION
DHANI BACHAN
SINGH
ELLENABAD,
SIRSA

69.83

69.83




15

923185

MANPRIT KOUR

GURTE]J SINGH

General

Al

J.G. COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION HISAR
ROAD, SIRSA

69.69

67.74

69.69

16

921832

AMANDEEP KAUR

RAJ SINGH

General

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

69.41

69.41

17

922886

SATPAL SINGH

GOKAL CHAND

SC

HOGC

TIRUPATI
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
RATIA,
FATEHABAD

69.35

69.35

18

920060

ANCHAL

SUBHASH

General

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

65.50

68.88

68.88

19

923453

PRIYANKA
GODARA

JASWANT GODARA

General

Al

HARYANA
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION
DHANI BACHAN
SINGH
ELLENABAD,
SIRSA

68.83

68.83

20

920335

SARO) DEVI

HANUMAN

BCA

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

66.08

68.14

68.14

21

921290

ANKITA
BHARDWA|

SINDHU CHRAN
DWARY

General

Al

RASHOBA
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
MORIWALA, SIRSA

67.96

67.96

22

922102

AMANDEEP KAUR

GURDARSHAN
SINGH

General

Al

MATA HARKI DEVI
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION FOR
WOMEN, ODHAN,
SIRSA

62.29

67.9

67.9

23

920026

UMANG RAJ

ARUN KUMAR

General

Al

DEFENCE
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
TOHANA

67.88

67.88

24

921968

Partistha

Prithvi Raj

General

Al

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
COLLEGE OF

61.28

67.56

67.56




EDUCATION
BARNALA ROAD
SIRSA

25

921534

Babloo jakhar

Jagdish

EWS

Al

RASHOBA
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
MORIWALA, SIRSA

61.29

67.25

67.25

26

921006

ANJU

kaluram

General

Al

MAHARISHI
ARVINDA
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION
BHATTU KALAN,
FATEHABAD

67.11

67.11

27

920006

PARVEEN KUMAR

RAMSWROOP

BCA

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

66.67

66.67

28

921864

Milan Singh

Prahlad Bhagat

BCA

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

62.04

66.67

66.67

29

921252

SHWETA GORA

ISHWAR SINGH

General

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

65.70

66.46

66.46

30

921191

AMAN DEEP

SATPAL

General

HOGC

DEFFODILS
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION
MATANA ROAD
OPPSITE POLICE
LNE FATEHABAD

63.33

66.40

66.40

31

922421

ANJU RANI

HARI RAM

BCA

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

66.3

66.3

32

923005

Vandana

Raghubir SINGH

SC

HOGC

GRAMIN COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
VPO JAMALPUR
SHEIKHAN
TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

66.25

66.25

33

921793

MAMTA

SHIVDATT

General

Al

MATA HARKI DEVI
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION FOR

66.25

64.17

66.25




WOMEN, ODHAN,
SIRSA

34

921696

RAVINDER KUMAR

SUBHASH
CHANDER

BCA

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

65.96

64.92

65.96

35

923472

RAMANDEEP

RAGHUBIR SINGH

General

Al

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION
BARNALA ROAD
SIRSA

65.92

65.92

36

921984

NEELAM RANI

RAM LAL

SC

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

65.84

65.84

37

921547

ANISHA

VIJAY SINGH

General

HOGC

C.R.DAV GIRLS
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
ELLENABAD,
SIRSA

65.78

65.78

38

922804

ANJU DEVI

RAJPAL

SC

HOGC

GRAMIN COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
VPO JAMALPUR
SHEIKHAN
TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

65.75

65.75

39

922040

NISHA RANI

RAMNIWAS

General

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

65.44

63.67

65.44

40

920447

Pooja Rani

Bansi Lal

General

Al

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION
BARNALA ROAD
SIRSA

65.30

65.30

41

922654

REENA RANI

MEWA SINGH

General

Al

DEFENCE
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
TOHANA

65.25

47.00

65.25

42

920718

SUMAN BALA

RAJERAM

SC

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,

64.75

65.19

65.19




SIRSA

43

922253

SAPNA

KRISHAN KUMAR

SC

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

65.00

65.00

44

923164

RANVEER SINGH

MAKHAN SINGH

SC

HOGC

TIRUPATI
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
RATIA,
FATEHABAD

64.76

64.76

45

920539

Monika

Satbir

General

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

64.71

61.20

64.71

46

922539

Makhan Ram

Banarsi DASS

BCB

HOGC

GRAMIN COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
VPO JAMALPUR
SHEIKHAN
TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

64.65

64.65

47

920540

SUMAN SHARMA

Dwarika Sharma

General

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

55.00

64.33

64.33

48

920882

ANJNA RANI

Kashmir Chand

BCA

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

64.25

64.25

49

921691

HARPREET

HARPAL SINGH

General

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

64.07

64.07

50

921996

SUNITA

JAIPAL

BCA

HOGC

C.R.DAV GIRLS
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
ELLENABAD,
SIRSA

63.85

63.85

51

921774

HARPREET KAUR

GURMEET SINGH

SC

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

63.78

63.78

52

922985

ANJU BALA

AMEER CHAND

SC

HOGC

TIRUPATI
COLLEGE OF

63.63

63.63




EDUCATION,
RATIA,
FATEHABAD

53

920315

MONIKA

JAIPAL

BCA

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

63.63

63.63

54

920217

BALJEET

UMED SINGH

General

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

63.44

63.44

55

922027

BHAWNA

CHANAN SINGH

SC

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

63.40

63.40

56

922111

MAMTA RANI

SHYAM CHAND

BCA

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

63.37

63.37

57

922003

REKHA

JIYA LAL

BCA

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

63.11

63.11

58

920805

RENU BALA

BALDEV SINGH

General

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

60.25

62.88

62.88

59

921827

NIRMLA DEVI

Rajender KUMAR

General

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

61.38

62.70

62.70

60

923014

ANAJLI

MOHAN LAL

General

HOGC

TIRUPATI
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
RATIA,
FATEHABAD

62.33

62.33

61

921999

KALPANA

DAYA RAM

BCA

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

62.19

62.19

62

922912

Tamana

Bhoop Ram

General

Al

APEX COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION
ELLENABAD,

62.11

62.11




SIRSA

63

922213

POONAM

JOGRA|

General

HOGC

C.R.DAV GIRLS
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
ELLENABAD,
SIRSA

61.98

61.98

64

922784

DISHA RANI

VINOD KUMAR

General

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

61.87

61.87

65

923192

SWAR BHARGAVA

RISHI KUMAR

BCA

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

61.80

61.80

66

922035

KIRAN

DEVI LAL

BCA

HOGC

J.G. COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION HISAR
ROAD, SIRSA

61.07

61.07

67

923352

MONIKA

RAJESH KUMAR

General

Al

APEX COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION
ELLENABAD,
SIRSA

60.83

60.83

68

923534

MINAKSHI

BALWINDER

SC

HOGC

DEFENCE
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
TOHANA

60.58

60.58

69

922135

VIJETA

HARI RAM

BCA

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

60.48

60.48

70

923461

RUCHIKA SHARMA

HARISH CHANDER
SHARMA

General

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

60.38

60.38

71

922231

AJAY KUMAR

INDERPAL SINGH

SC

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION
BARNALA ROAD
SIRSA

60.36

60.36

72

920258

MADHU BALA

DILBAG SINGH

General

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

49.13

60.33

60.33




73

922324

RAMAN

KRISHAN KUMAR

EWS

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

55.71

60.07

60.07

74

922947

NISHA RANI

JOGINDER SINGH

SC

HOGC

TIRUPATI
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
RATIA,
FATEHABAD

60.04

60.04

75

920396

MANJEET KAUR

SUBHASH
CHANDER

SC

HOGC

J.G. COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION HISAR
ROAD, SIRSA

60.03

58.17

60.03

76

920373

BHAGWANTI

KASHI RAM

BCA

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

51.50

60.00

60.00

77

922870

SUNITA RANI

Mohan lal

SC

HOGC

TIRUPATI
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
RATIA,
FATEHABAD

56.67

60.00

60.00

78

921227

RAMESH

BHIM SEN

BCA

HOGC

HARYANA
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION
DHANI BACHAN
SINGH
ELLENABAD,
SIRSA

59.61

59.61

79

923175

VINOD KUMAR

ROHTASH

General

HOGC

J.G. COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION HISAR
ROAD, SIRSA

59.58

59.58

80

922224

POONAM

RAJENDER

BCA

HOGC

J.G. COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION HISAR
ROAD, SIRSA

54.20

59.56

59.56

81

920226

MAMTA RANI

KASHI RAM

BCA

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

55.94

59.50

59.50

82

920421

SHIVANI SHARMA

SANDEEP KUMAR

General

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

59.22

59.22

83

920329

PARUL

SITA RAM

General

HOGC

J.G. COLLEGE OF

58.96

58.96




EDUCATION HISAR
ROAD, SIRSA

84

921826

PARUL

GANGA RAM

SC

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION
BARNALA ROAD
SIRSA

58.64

58.64

85

922201

DEEPAK

SHIV NATH

BCA

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

58.63

58.63

86

920890

RUCHI

RANMAL SINGH

SC

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION
BARNALA ROAD
SIRSA

58.63

58.63

87

921273

SUMAN

PALA RAM

SC

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION
BARNALA ROAD
SIRSA

58.42

58.42

88

920177

MEGHA

SHIV RATTAN

General

HOGC

J.G. COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION HISAR
ROAD, SIRSA

58.41

58.41

89

923555

BAL RAM

JEET RAM

BCA

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION
BARNALA ROAD
SIRSA

58.31

57.81

58.31

90

920836

Deepu

BIRBAL

SC

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION
BARNALA ROAD
SIRSA

58.27

58.27

91

922914

JASPREET KAUR

PARAMJEET SINGH

Genera

HOGC

J.G. COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION HISAR
ROAD, SIRSA

58.02

58.02

92

921543

VIKASH

LILU RAM

SC

HOGC

DEFENCE
COLLEGE OF

58.00

58.00




EDUCATION,
TOHANA

93

922785

RENU BALA

RAM SINGH

General

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION
BARNALA ROAD
SIRSA

57.96

57.96

94

921861

YOGESH KUMAR

NARESH KUMAR

SC

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION
BARNALA ROAD
SIRSA

57.95

57.95

95

921486

SATNAM SINGH

CHARAN SINGH

SC

HOGC

DEFENCE
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
TOHANA

57.95

57.95

96

923032

Annu Devi

PARTAP SINGH

SC

HOGC

AAKASH COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
VILL.
CHANDERKALAN
TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

57.92

57.92

97

922197

KAMAL JEET KAUR

AVTAR SINGH

SC

HOGC

J.G. COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION HISAR
ROAD, SIRSA

57.86

57.86

98

923493

SARASWATI RANI

BHOOP SINGH

BCA

HOGC

RASHOBA
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
MORIWALA, SIRSA

57.85

57.85

99

923091

Jai Bhagwan

Ram kumar

SC

HOGC

DEFENCE
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
TOHANA

46.42

57.71

57.71

100

923230

PARVINDER KAUR

JAGTAR SINGH

BCA

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION
BARNALA ROAD
SIRSA

57.63

57.63

101

922600

KAVITA

JOGINDAR SINGH

SC

HOGC

DEFENCE
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,

57.48

57.48




TOHANA

102

920838

MANOHAR

TARSAM SINGH

SC

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION
BARNALA ROAD
SIRSA

57.33

57.33

103

921443

RITU HANDA

BALVEER SINGH

BCA

HOGC

C.R.DAV GIRLS
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
ELLENABAD,
SIRSA

57.25

56.70

57.25

104

922256

MANISHA SHARMA

HAR GOVIND

General

HOGC

AAKASH COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
VILL.
CHANDERKALAN
TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

57.25

57.25

105

921960

SIMRAN

ANIL KUMAR

General

HOGC

J.G. COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION HISAR
ROAD, SIRSA

57.15

57.15

106

923002

SHARWAN KUMAR

BALWAN

SC

HOGC

DEFENCE
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
TOHANA

57.08

57.08

107

922399

SHEETAL

RA] KUMAR

SC

HOGC

DEFENCE
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
TOHANA

57.04

57.04

108

922706

PRIYANKA

SHISHPAL SINGH

SC

HOGC

DEFENCE
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
TOHANA

56.96

56.96

109

923393

PRIYANKA

HARJEET PRASAD

General

HOGC

J.G. COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION HISAR
ROAD, SIRSA

56.94

56.94

110

923044

RADHA DEVI

GIRDHARI LAL

SC

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION
BARNALA ROAD
SIRSA

56.88

55.00

56.88

111

922513

MANKESH

ROSHAN LAL

SC

HOGC

DEFENCE

56.79

56.79




COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
TOHANA

112

922812

BALA DEVI

RAM KISHAN

SC

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION
BARNALA ROAD
SIRSA

56.75

56.75

113

923082

PRIYANKA

OM PARKASH

BCA

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION
BARNALA ROAD
SIRSA

56.67

56.67

114

921095

RAJENDER SINGH

DHARAM PAL

SC

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION
BARNALA ROAD
SIRSA

56.67

56.67

115

921940

BALBIR SINGH

OM PRAKASH

General

HOGC

DEFFODILS
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION
MATANA ROAD
OPPSITE POLICE
LNE FATEHABAD

56.50

56.50

116

922252

JASPREET KAUR

SURINDER SINGH

General

HOGC

J.G. COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION HISAR
ROAD, SIRSA

56.38

56.38

117

921159

GAURAV

NASEEB SINGH

SC

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION
BARNALA ROAD
SIRSA

56.37

56.37

118

922461

poonam

JYOTIPARSAD
SHARMA

General

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

56.28

56.28

119

920417

SWECHHA PAL

MAHENDER PAL

General

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

56.25

56.25




120

920782

PARMJEET

RAJENDER singh

SC

HOGC

DEFENCE
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
TOHANA

56.22

56.22

121

921012

Kuldeep

Mahavir Singh

General

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION
BARNALA ROAD
SIRSA

56.18

56.18

122

923531

AMIT KUMAR NAIN

HAWA SINGH

General

HOGC

J.G. COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION HISAR
ROAD, SIRSA

56.14

56.14

123

922596

ARUN KUMAR

SHIVKUMAR

SC

HOGC

DEFENCE
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
TOHANA

56.08

56.08

124

921491

Vikas

SEWA SINGH

General

HOGC

DEFENCE
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
TOHANA

55.92

55.92

125

922782

KIRNA RANI

SANT LAL

SC

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION
BARNALA ROAD
SIRSA

55.92

55.92

126

921736

PARVEEN KUMAR

PRITHVI SINGH

SC

HOGC

DEFENCE
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
TOHANA

55.90

55.90

127

921077

SAJEETA

BHANI RAM

SC

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION
BARNALA ROAD
SIRSA

55.81

55.81

128

920591

NANDINI

ANIL KUMAR

BCA

HOGC

NATIONAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

55.50

55.50

129

920793

VEER SINGH

BALRAM

SC

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL

55.46

55.46




COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION
BARNALA ROAD
SIRSA

130

921288

POONAM

MUNISH KUMAR

SC

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION
BARNALA ROAD
SIRSA

55.46

55.46

131

921509

URMILA

GOPI CHAND

SC

HOGC

DEFENCE
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
TOHANA

55.39

55.39

132

921343

kamal

SATPAL

SC

HOGC

DEFENCE
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
TOHANA

55.38

55.38

133

922100

JAYA RANI

SANDEEP

SC

HOGC

M.M. COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

55.33

55.33

134

921810

AMANDEEP

VEERPAL

SC

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION
BARNALA ROAD
SIRSA

55.13

55.13

135

921068

KULVINDER KAUR

SHIV DAYAL

BCA

HOGC

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION
BARNALA ROAD
SIRSA

54.73

54.73

136

921388

MONIA

JOGINDER SINGH

BCA

HOGC

SURYA PG
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION VILL.
BALIALA TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

54.17

54.17

137

923197

pooja saini

CHAND SINGH

BCB

HOGC

SURYA PG
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION VILL.
BALIALA TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

53.83

53.83




138

921429

HARJEET KAUR

DARSHAN SINGH

BCA

HOGC

RASHOBA
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
MORIWALA, SIRSA

53.75

53.75

139

920677

MANNU RANI

RAM NIWAS

BCA

HOGC

SURYA PG
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION VILL.
BALIALA TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

53.58

53.58

140

923074

BABLI

JOGINDER

SC

HOGC

SURYA PG
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION VILL.
BALIALA TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

53.58

53.58

141

920172

YASHBEER

MAHAVIR

General

HOGC

SURYA PG
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION VILL.
BALIALA TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

53.25

53.25

142

920176

Neetu rani

Rajender kumar

General

HOGC

SURYA PG
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION VILL.
BALIALA TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

53.10

53.10

143

922497

NARESH

DHARAMPAL

SC

HOGC

SURYA PG
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION VILL.
BALIALA TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

52.83

52.83

144

922832

Dhoma Rani

chiranji LAL

SC

HOGC

M.M. COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

52.45

52.45

145

921518

harjinder singh

Saroop singh

General

HOGC

M.M. COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION,
SIRSA

52.38

52.38

146

922250

rohan

gulshan

General

HOGC

SURYA PG
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION VILL.
BALIALA TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

47.83

52.09

52.09

147

922984

SATBIR KAUR

Gurcharan singh

General

HOGC

APEX COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION
ELLENABAD,

51.74

51.74




SIRSA

148

922254

NEHA

SHAMSHER SINGH

SC

HOGC

SURYA PG
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION VILL.
BALIALA TOHANA,
FATEHABAD

51.17

51.17

149

921171

RUCHIKA LOTHIA

SUKHDEV SINGH

SC

HOGC

SHAH SATNAM ]I
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION SHAH
SATNAM JI DHAM
DERA SACHA
SAUDA SIRSA

50.81

50.81

150

920165

MANPREET KAUR

BHAJAN LAL

BCA

HOGC

SHAH SATNAM ]I
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION SHAH
SATNAM JI DHAM
DERA SACHA
SAUDA SIRSA

50.00

50.00

151

922163

sushila

BANWARI LAL

BCA

HOGC

SHAH SATNAM ]I
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION SHAH
SATNAM JI DHAM
DERA SACHA
SAUDA SIRSA

44.44

49.22

49.22

This is system generated list and needs to be verified by Admission Committee of the concerned college. The Admission
Committee will ensure the authenticity of the list.
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